
                           
 

Faculty Members of the Chemistry Department 

Email Major Grade Name 
 

agsehemi@kku.edu.sa Organic Professor Abdullah Al-Sehemi 1 

atmubarak@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Professor Ahmad Tahir Mubarak 2 

klsaad@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Professor Kholoud Saad Abu Malha 3 

sabomlha@kku.edu.sa Organic Professor Sara Abu Malha 4 

amfodeh@kku.edu.sa Organic Professor Ahmed Fouda 5 

aadres@kku.edu.sa Analytical Professor Abubakr Idris 6 

bondock@kku.edu.sa Organic Professor Samir Bondock 7 

aawwad@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Professor Nasser Sayed Awwad 8 

mhsaad@kku.edu.sa Physical Professor Mohamed Hamdy Saad 9 

elzahhar@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Professor Adel El.zahhar 10 

ahmeed@kku.edu.sa Physical Professor Irfan Ahmad 11 

mselvaraj@kku.edu.sa Physical Professor Selvaraj Manickam 12 

alhnsh@kku.edu.sa Physical Associate Professor Abdullah Alhanash 13 

mmalghamdi@kku.edu.sa Physical Associate Professor Majed Alghamdi 14 

maassiri@kku.edu.sa Organic Associate Professor Mohammed Assiri 15 

ssalarvagi@kku.edu.sa Physical Associate Professor Saleh S. Alarfaji 16 

halrafai@kku.edu.sa Physical Associate Professor Halima abdu Allah Alrafai Alassiri 17 

saldolmani@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Associate Professor Sharah Ali Aldulmani 18 

falzhrani@kku.edu.sa Organic Associate Professor Fatimah AlZahrani 19 

ahossan@kku.edu.sa Organic Associate Professor Aisha Hossan 20 

salnamee@kku.edu.sa Physical Associate Professor Samar Yahya Alnami 21 

mailto:agsehemi@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_RR5esWpPEsPuqYoKNl9bsfpkWXuSaz2/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:atmubarak@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1a8KU8kiNHWRn3M1HF8dXyp9HZtcImJ0y/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:klsaad@kku.edu.sa
mailto:sabomlha@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1oGmSY71Rlc11YmeICL1Ca5PDjs05_pNK/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LRTB0Azv1RxYAq7IkcleP6QltYlCIDF4/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vgK5abYILXDpEqo2qUL0rPPyT4oI7j8G/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ApIhsj8FaUDm8qJI8fdn1nwmC9E9Wfiq/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1chW2uDWl4V6bCiLR4zVTx00f1krYD8NF/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YKEA9UkPb-29mHSIwloxuZ8jqPUVeNtt/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1144i1AZGcNAFuQqRrqbKnG8vS7Spk9eo/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yfAaBy7U6DrF44PH9MTAT1Mxp2dQ8w64/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cRiwofA1OUY6TQdTwx5LjMBQa0zykOhF/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/117v0ss2Lz8v2uZ4Rvj_vSJkyT6vS32Yu/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1J7A7xRFYr0eYm1fTbNsGCyXGgvPAxUQm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EcsEht-26mXjeYqCWJgQhFTAbQbxkceR/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1f90fGDAbSThW9F8zsdi-J4sNLzT9WxYJ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16OFzdDveaPgp36mlcCXJJX-7-bnKnNLN/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1px3lC_PZhG-YIy1XUXmGOApBKrVPUY_R/view?usp=drive_link


                           
habdrabboh@kku.edu.sa Analytical Associate Professor Hisham Salah Mohamed Abd-Rabbo 22 

jmarshd@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Associate Professor Gamil Abdullah Murshed 23 

meaahmad@kku.edu.sa Biochemistry Associate Professor Mohammed Elimam 24 

ihali@kku.edu.sa Physical Associate Professor Ismat Hassan Ali 25 

mhadam@kku.edu.sa Organic Associate Professor Mohamed Hamad 26 

abulkalam@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Associate Professor Abul Kalam Ansari 27 

mamami@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Associate Professor Mongi Amami 28 

akorchef@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Associate Professor Atef Korchef 29 

ssiddeeg@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Associate Professor Saifeldin Siddeeg 30 

rmarzouki@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Associate Professor Riadh Marzouki 31 

mpannipara@kku.edu.sa Organic Associate Professor Mehboob Ali Pannipara 32 

mabboud@kku.edu.sa Organic Associate Professor Mohamed Abboud 33 

miahmad@kku.edu.sa Organic Associate Professor Muhammed Imran 34 

tismail@kku.edu.sa Organic Associate Professor Tarek Elsayed Ali 35 

samiali@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Associate Professor Sami Ullah 36 

mshabbir@kku.edu.sa Physical Associate Professor Muhammed Shabir 39 

mbanifawaz@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Associate Professor Mutasem Zaki Bani-Fwaz 40 

tsahlabji@kku.edu.sa Analytical Associate Professor Taher Sahlabji 41 

mb@kku.edu.sa Organic Assistant Professor Majed Abdullah Bajaber 42 

bfrhan@kku.edu.sa Analytical Assistant Professor Badriah Saad Al-Farhan 43 

raalhakami@kku.edu.sa Analytical Assistant Professor Rabab Ali Huessin Hakami 44 

aalkormi@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Assistant Professor Afaf Yahya Ali Khormi 45 

halttarifi@kku.edu.sa Analytical Assistant Professor Hurriyyah Ahmed Alturaifi 46 

aalalalwiat@kku.edu.sa Analytical Assistant Professor Ahlam Adnan Alalwiat 47 

balshehre@kku.edu.sa Physical Assistant Professor Badriah Shehrani 48 

khossayn@kku.edu.sa Analytical Assistant Professor Khaled F Fawy Hussine 49 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VcaqmN0-KKFn2Ng3_AwNFnLaFCM43eXo/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uKfae8ytQxuSJIgQZl9xYHxH-PG3MSQf/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fHt1RYz9IBTjwmkw7mU5JySCvPAyFXsx/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BXNF92Rw2Ifd-KkVC2Y60NIuB37CfTaF/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Tj6z2hiPam3HzOUBc-36wxnEvwqr_oYm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Nh_uW6U1KqrgX9fPe47r4DS3bh4B1bDB/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1klTcQP4sRT7IkPFa6DlI4_59l9Bwz-qH/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14BvGmDCuEVK7de9q6bupSDje8qffi1JU/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bdbry5sJdEqBYmz3pqwE8Zl2p3NtQnyr/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/17cf5P4F5nKYstAq0gvDopLycreBUZzyZ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LhnM43rALf1Lu1LxpzBa2IhlsmNeILgT/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GXsbTO5ORtXtNeSdfPTLlOcyl8iqL072/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bxGcrXjK6MuHHbg2NNpM8xRblPAapfaX/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yGLQ8_HNSl_pRztFbqkNPqaCBE6Ae-uQ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1S_NQtMeqE9qYCFplWF4hPfI31_3IEqcG/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rx-CnUZXZmLf9OoByYC5P_EiVChb8fLd/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hyfBhvdAyBwbvrLh1RPZWtNHG7Mfuyud/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OYiwlfkyT_leHSE8psLdIPq1sQbf14rk/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Zgvj05jj0VmjekQpCBh-_WxkKbN6rnLq/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gzniO8xJWJUas7jEuvACAXuJUArp-JEo/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:raalhakami@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hXoRMcbGVo8hK5ugHjfRR1l6lobpuDyB/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D8SUnX9Hq5feXUrqtFPXd64g2acoYwMb/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19sZZG3xx5SCOVQ-EuT60gnVem7yZnhFR/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1quuoRuXBg7p8ieBmh7EecSDFUYjP77Sl/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JSSOPwHea-U45znzhfUn-vpEoJZ0amhl/view?usp=drive_link


                           
malm@kku.edu.sa Organic Assistant Professor Mohammed Mujahid Alam 50 

ialikhalil@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Assistant Professor Ibrahim Ali Shaaban 51 

zaloui@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Assistant Professor Zouhaier Aloui 52 

afahmad@kku.edu.sa Organic Assistant Professor Asmaa Farouk Ahmed Saleh 53 

aalli@kku.edu.sa Physical Assistant Professor Abeer Ali 54 

blamia@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Assistant Professor Lamia Sadiq Ben Farhat 55 

sezzine@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Assistant Professor Safa Almoncef Ezzine 56 

ohanan@kku.edu.sa Biochemistry Assistant Professor Hanan Abd El-Salam 57 

fmsood@kku.edu.sa Physical Assistant Professor Fatma Abdelsamea Ibrahim 58 

sbahmad@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Assistant Professor Samia Lakhdher Ben Ahmed 59 

sabdulrahim@kku.edu.sa Physical Assistant Professor Seham Khalaf Alla Abdel Rahim 60 

amlali@kku.edu.sa   Analytical Assistant Professor Amal Ali Abdel Hafez 61 

ahmiah@kku.edu.sa   Organic Assistant Professor Ameni Neji Brahmia 62 

maiseed@kku.edu.sa   Organic Assistant Professor Manel Amaar Essid 63 

smohmed@kku.edu.sa   Inorganic Assistant Professor Samia Lamjed Nasr 64 

amalshhrani@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Lecture Ali M. Alshahrani 65 

rmasmari@kku.edu.sa Organic Lecture Raed M. Asmari 66 

osalbrmani@kku.edu.sa Organic Lecture Omeer Saleh Alqahtani 67 

saamoha@kku.edu.sa Analytical Lecture Sultan Abdullah Almhamad 68 

taleutaybi@kku.edu.sa Analytical Lecture Tamer Aleutaybi 69 

amohail@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Lecture Abdulaziz Mahail Shehri 70 

bdoor@kku.edu.sa Organic Lecture Bodour Badr Musa 71 

aqtabrarajhi@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Lecture Aisha Yahya Qtabari Rajhi 72 

nhsaleh@kku.edu.sa Organic Lecture Nujud Hassan Alqahtani 73 

nalbsami@kku.edu.sa Analytical Lecture Norah AlbduAllah Albassami 74 

jalasmri@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Lecture Jameelah Abdullah Alasmari 75 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1w5nSLCNxXOyD1OCved2RpExteGFOE_io/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11yERChoyIGAfRrGRAhkuMDMNXnzouCTR/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Xq1kj4useFM8awNnJbSfcQCnsTcTtm4H/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:afahmad@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-r50DcgUiS4vaRZxw7dIqxWzTCh6WKf1/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:aalli@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14skz3W9Zr8EQ12WdeFBq_msVCHGzHQhp/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ObBU-AWUU2Evta3FuUhFdZSqH2kXcbOQ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1epauf22B4fPgm5afHMuimkHRNi4BnHxz/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/162vHH0NrCob8fNC4wM9VH1SBEB3tDYXL/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VMCVe61nq7zncCoFsoS6cGAiQ7I7LJT3/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nE4lwZRGzlbpLQRaPdxnmgf5OMXM_6E5/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GQEtjb-UTq1ctDbcwHBeJyNB2_fn-_2t/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:amlali@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iUX2UOwY7x-k8TXPTLNjQZo3RNFDtkEq/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:ahmiah@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Zp_ufnLD6RauoWsByozpWkM3zN1Sfp-Y/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:maiseed@kku.edu.sa
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NVVBCuE2KLDR6zbXG0mCx3PlL4ukcLCQ/view?usp=drive_link
mailto:smohmed@kku.edu.sa
https://science.kku.edu.sa/sites/science.kku.edu.sa/files/2024-04/Dr%20Samia%20Nasr.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ChR-5dHGHz0GaoH363hf2k-FL_sfizu1/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18lf136BmeTOLfe52DENhPefg-Sb2civL/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BzemtKfeod7vec69U3F1ckhjWQtHK4tA/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xbuo52Hz-44ZKxtuZojN_Gmo_AbQ95gG/view?usp=drive_link


                           
haaljanaidah@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Lecture Husam Ali Aljanaydeh 76 

mhalmosylhy@kku.edu.sa Organic Lecture Mohamed hussien Dessokey 77 

moismail@kku.edu.sa Organic Lecture Mostafa Abdellah Ismail 78 

afkih@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Teaching Assistant Abdulhai Hani Faqeeh 79 

mayashi@kku.edu.sa Inorganic Teaching Assistant Mohammed Ayashi 80 

aalrofide@kku.edu.sa Physical Lecture Zahrah Abdullah Alrufaydi 81 

ac13740@kku.edu.sa Organic Lecture Hayat Eisa Ali Alzahrani 82 

ealhomod@kku.edu.sa Physical Teaching Assistant Eman Yahya Alhomod 83 

aaleasirii@kku.edu.sa Physical Teaching Assistant Alla Aedh Alasiri 84 

eaalmbark@kku.edu.sa Organic Teaching Assistant Eman Hussain Alqahtani 85 

ealmsaod@kku.edu.sa Organic Teaching Assistant Eman Mohammed Ealmsaod  Alqahtani 86 

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TfHhJxEY7avGYApkrhM9Bb1o-SIxzcCP/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W-bW7JEAOtP06gQvWgHZ7NNuWcB64f9g/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18kR2q49iF5iFRgNMMki7JjTVdBJlKt3b/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12ld9u5UJJ9Cw9vbDjzQRWa01SHlmBRNW/view?usp=drive_link

